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Delight Through Connections
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600V, 15A, Beige (default)

— MR,
- gt DIN Rail terminal blocks, Feed through terminal blocks
Rt Feed through terminal blocks
e Beige (default)
LR Spring Clamp Connection
BEIE 7= Rail Mounting
FmtE (mm) 49
FZREE (mm) 47
FmsE (mm) 35
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AEERE (V)

EERR (A)

FMEEBE (111/3)(V)

BE P EHEE (11/2)(KV)

B EERE (1/2)(KV)

AE PHEBE (/3)(KV)
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ZMSE&BEER - R/NERREF (mm?)
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BER K (UL/CULRA&BA)(V)
EiE R (UL/CULFRA&EBA)(A)
BEBE (UL/CULTRAECH) (V)
BERIR (UL/CULARAECH)(A)

/MBS 4(AWG) - FFEUL/CUL
BAERSZLAWG) - FFEUL/CUL
B/N\ZHRELAWG) - FEUL/CUL
BEAZHSL(AWG) - FFEUL/CUL

ZUSLBEEETR - SR/)\ERMEZE T (Mm?)
ZMSL&BEER - FXERMES KT (Mm?)
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630
17.5
630

0.14
15
0.14
15
0.25
15
0.25

0.5
0.5

0.4x2.5
10
TS-35
YES
NO

600
15
600
15
30
14
30
14
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Delight Through Connections

FEF YES
FiabF YES
e LERE (°C) 120
RIETIEEE (°C) -40
ULIAIES
L ZSEEBA (AWG) 30~14
ZEEEEBA (V) 600
ZNEERBA (A) 15
L ZSEEICH (AWG) 30~14
KEEBECAH (V) 600
ENEERIRCAH (A) 15
CULIANIES#
£ ZSEEBA (AWG) 30~14
ZNEEREBA (V) 600
KNEEBIRBA (A) 15
L ZSEECH (AWG) 30~14
ENEEBECAH (V) 600
KMEEBMCA (A) 15
VDEIAES#
Z£EZBE (mm?2) 0.14~1.5
BEBE (V) 630
BEERR (A) 175
H
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